STEAM PLOUGH CLUB

I wish to become a member of the Steam Plough Club and enclose the remittance shown below.

I agree to contribute to the assets of Steam Plough Club in the event of it being wound up, that sum

being limited to £1 by guarante * I wish to pay my Anni Order below.	• • •	•	nave completed the Banker's
(BLOCK CAPITALS PLEASE)			
Name			
Address			
Phone			
Mobile			
e-mail address CAPITALS PL	_EASE		
Do you own an engine or im	plement? YES / NO if `	Yes add details	
Make	Type	No	Reg No
Signed		Date	
I would like details of the Lif	e Membership schem	e. Y / N	
Cheques, Money Orders, etc. this form to Steven Whittings EX15 1LG.	• •		IGH CLUB and forwarded, with Close, Cullompton, Devon,
BANKER'S STANDING ORD	ER (BLOCK CAPITALS	PLEASE)	
To The Manager Date			
Branch Address			
Sort Code	Account No		
OF JANUARY ANNUALLY TH	EREAFTER to HSBC E	Bank plc, St. ALB	iption NOW and on the 5th DAY ANS, HERTS. (40-40-01), for 99) until further notice from me in
This cancels any existing or			
Name			
Address			
Post Code		nakina naumanta	
Bank - please quote this Mem	iberstilp Huttiber when t	naking payments	
ADDITIONAL COLOR			0 1 1 1 1

APPLICANT - It is essential that you return this form to the Membership Secretary when complete and NOT to your Bank.

Steam Plough Club is a private company limited by guarantee, Registered in England and Wales - Company No. 07750299

Steam Plough Club, West Down Farm, Moretonhampstead, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ13 8SJ